СВОДНЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ

Технических результатов

Чемпионата Ярославcкой области

По ловле рыбы на зимнюю блесну

22.02.2009 г.  оз.Шачебольское (Некрасовский р-он)

	Команда
	Разряд
	1 тур
	2 тур
	Сумма мест
	Место личное
	Место командное

	
	
	Зона
	Вес
	Место
	Зона
	Вес
	Место
	
	
	

	1. КСР Ярославль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37,5
	
	5

	Одинцов Н.Г
	1 разр.
	
	114
	10
	
	
	
	
	10
	

	Чегодаев В.А
	1 разр
	
	209
	8
	
	
	
	
	8
	

	Егорычев Д.С.
	1 разр
	
	0
	19,5
	
	
	
	
	21
	

	2.Ерш 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	49
	
	7

	Поз М.В.
	1 разр
	
	44
	16
	
	
	
	
	16
	

	Смирнов А.Н.
	
	
	51
	15
	
	
	
	
	15
	

	Голубь Г.Н.
	
	
	14
	18
	
	
	
	
	14
	

	3. Улыбка
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35,5
	
	4

	Полухин А.Н.
	1 разр
	
	383
	4
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	Маслов В.В.
	МС
	
	102
	12
	
	
	
	
	12
	

	Константинов Г.А.
	КМС
	
	0
	19,5
	
	
	
	
	21
	

	4.Марк-5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39,5
	
	6

	Макаров М.Е.
	
	
	177
	9
	
	
	
	
	9
	

	Жаров А.А.
	
	
	0
	19,5
	
	
	
	
	21
	

	Новиков А.О.
	
	
	105
	11
	
	
	
	
	11
	

	5.Рыбинск-1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27
	
	2

	Сергеев М.В.
	
	
	68
	14
	
	
	
	
	14
	

	Михайлов А.В.
	
	
	237
	7
	
	
	
	
	7
	

	Петров А.М.
	
	
	334
	6
	
	
	
	
	6
	

	6. Рыбинск-2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	
	3

	Барский П.Д.
	
	
	466
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	Салов А.Н.
	
	
	69
	13
	
	
	
	
	13
	

	Хмелевский В.Ф.
	
	
	39
	17
	
	
	
	
	17
	

	7.Ярославль-1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	1

	Андрианов С.Б.
	КМС
	
	345
	5
	
	
	
	
	5
	

	Егоров М.В.
	1 разр
	
	459
	3
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	Воробьев И.В.
	1 разр
	
	608
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	


                Главный судья                                        Е.К.Чабуткин (Респ.категория)

                Зам.гл.судьи                                             С.В.Павелко (Респ.категория)

                Гл.секретарь                                            В.В.Поройко (1 категория)

